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PON = Passive Optical Network



PON

OLT (Optical Line Terminal)

Splitter

ONT
(Optical Network 

Termination)



PON - OLT



PON - Splitter
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PON - Connectors



PON



PON - Types

APON - ATM PON

EPON - Ethernet PON

GE-PON - Gigabit Ethernet PON

GPON - Gigabit PON

XGPON - 10 Gb PON



GPON - But how?

OLT

ONT

1490nm - 2.488Gbps, TDM, Broadcast

1310nm - 1.244Gbps, TDMA



PON Design - Budget

Class A Class B Class B + Class C

Min Loss 5 dB 10 dB 13 dB 15 dB

Max Loss 20 dB 25 dB 28 dB 30 dB



PON Design - Loss 
Element Loss

Connector 0.2 - 0.4 dB

Fibre 0.4 dB / km

Splitter

1:2 3.2 dB

1:4 7.2 dB

1:8 10.5 dB

1:16 13.5 dB

1:32 16.5 dB

1:64 19.7 dB



PON Design - Example 
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Total Loss = 25.3 dB



Wrap Up
Pros

● Cheaper

● No Power

● Faster Deployment

● Cool

Cons

● Planning

● Shared Bandwidth

● Fibre

● Suppliers



Questions?



Thanks


